HEMWATI NANDAN BAHUGUNA GARHWAL UNIVERSITY.SRINAGAR-U.K

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE,2021-22

(BDS)
BDS Second Year
Date Day Time: 10-01 PM
20-09-2022 | Tuesday General Pathology & Microbiology
22-09-2022 | Thursday General & Dental Pharmacology
24-09-2022 | Saturday Dental Materials

BDS Third Year

Time: 10-01 PM

21-09-2022 | Wednesday General medicine

23-09-2022 | Friday General Surgery

27-09-2022 | Tuesday Oral Pathology & Microbiology

BDS Fourth Year Time: 10-01 PM
20-09-2022 | Tuesday Prosthodontics & Crown & Bridge

22-09-2022 | Thursday Pediatric & Preventive dentistry

24-09-2022 | Saturday Periodontology

26-09-2022 | Monday Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery

28-09-2022 | Wednesday Oral Medicine & Radiology

30-09-2022 | Friday Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics

03-10-2022 | Monday Public Health Dentistry

05-10-2022 | Wednesday Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopaedics

BDS First Year  (Only Supplementary Exam) Time: 10-01 PM
21-09-2022 | Wednesday General Human Anatomy

23-09-2022 | Friday General Human Physiology

27-09-2022 | Tuesday Biochemistry

29-09-2022 | Thursday Oral & Dental Anatomy, Physiology & Histology
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M.D.S. First Year

Date Day Time: 10-01 PM

Paper -1

Prosthodontics Crown & Bridge,/
20-09-2022 Tuesday Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics,/
Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopedics./
Periodontology/

Pediatric & Preventive Dentistry/

Oral Medicine & Radiology/

Asstt. Registrar (Exanw

HNBGU/PC/22/ 77 S~ Dated 09-09-2022

Copy to:
1. Director/Principal concern Institute/college

2. PSto V.C for kindly information.
3. Section officer-Secrecy / Section officer - Exams for necessary action.
4. System Manager, Computer Centre for uploading on the University Website.

o
Asstt. ReglstrE ar (EX%



" HEMWATI NANDAN BAHUGUNA GARHWAL UNIVERSITY.SRINAGAR-U.K.

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE,2021-22

M.Sc. M.L.T. Second Semester

Date Day

Time:11--02 PM

17-09-2022 Saturday

Diagnostics Biochemistry and organ function test

19-09-2022 Monday

Histopathology and morbid anatomy techniques

21-09-2022 Wednesday

Cytology and cytogenetic

23-09-2022 Friday

Diagnostic microbiology and Immunopathology

26-09-2022 Monday

Human Genetics and Human genomic
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